
INT Program 14-2a 

Binary Neutron Star Coalescence as a Fundamental Physics Laboratory 

July 21- 25, 2014 

 
Week 4: Merger astrophysics: Modeling electromagnetic signals, crust and disk dynamics and 

connections to gamma-ray bursts and transients. 

 

Monday, July 21, 2014 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

10:45 am: Meet-Up and Introduction 
11:00 am:  Brian Metzger, Columbia Univ 

"Observable Signatures of Binary Neutron Star Mergers" 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

3:00 pm:  Bing Zhang, Univ of Nevada, Las Vegas 
"Electromagnetic counterparts of gravitational wave sources due to compact star mergers" 

  Tuesday, July 22, 2014 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

11:00 am:  Charles Horowitz, Indiana Univ 
TBA 

Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

2:30 pm:  Francesco Pannarale, Cardiff Univ 
 Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

3:15 pm:  David Tsang, McGill Univ 
 "Resonant Shattering of Neutron Star Crusts" 
 

Wednesday, July 23, 2014 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

11:00 am:  Tsvi Piran, Hebrew Univ 
"The rate of short GRBs and implications on binary neutron star mergers rates and on progenitors dynamics and on 
Macronova r-process nucleosynthsis" 

Room C520, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

3:00 pm:  Chris Fryer, LANL 
 Joint INT/DUSC (Dark Universe Science Center) Seminar 

"Astrophysics' Extreme Matter Experiments: Understanding the Diagnostics" 

 

Thursday, July 24, 2014 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

11:00 am:  Edo Berger, Harvard Univ 
"Short GRBs:  Progenitor Properties and Implications for EM Studies of GW Sources" 

Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

3:00 pm:  Yuichiro Sekiguchi, Yukawa Institute for Theoretical Physics 
TBA 
 

Friday, July 25, 2014 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

11:00 am:  Andrew Cumming, McGill Univ 
"  " 

Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

3:00 pm:  Emil Mottola, LANL 
"  " 

 

Please give staff in C411 a .pdf or .ppt file of your presentation for the INT website or email it as an attachment 

to janine@phys.washington.edu . Be sure to include your last name in the file name. 

mailto:janine@phys.washington.edu
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Kyriaki Dionysopoulou Univ  Southhampton kd10g13@soton.ac.uk C437 5-3620 

Chris Fryer LANL fryer@lanl.gov C418 5-9782 

Wick Haxton UC Berkeley haxton@berkeley.edu C420 5-9781 

Wynn Ho Univ of Southampton wynn.ho@soton.ac.uk no office 

Charles J. Horowitz Indiana Univ horowit@indiana.edu C438 5-9830 

Aimee Hungerford LANL aimee@lanl.gov C420 5-9780 

Oliver Just Max-Planck Institute for 
Astrophysics 

ojust@mpa-garching.mpg.de no office 

Kenta Kiuchi Yukawa Inst Theoretical 
Physics 

kiuchi@yukawa.kyoto-u.ac.jp B474 5-9775 

James Lattimer Stony Brook Univ james.lattimer@stonybrook.edu C424 5-9828  

Nairwita Mazumder IISER - TVM nm.math@gmail.com C437 5-3620 

Brian Metzger Columbia University bmetzger@phys.columbia.edu C431 5-3719 

Emil Mottola LANL emil@lanl.gov B468 5-9721 

Arunava Mukherjee IUCAA arunava@iucaa.ernet.in C404 5-3971 

Ken'ichi Nomoto Univ Tokyo nomoto@astron.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp C424 5-9827 

Francesco Pannarale Cardiff Univ francesco.pannarale@astro.cf.ac.uk C418 5-9776 

Albino  Perego Darmstadt albino.perego@physik.tu-darmstadt.de C438 5-9831 

Tsvi Piran Hebrew Univ tsvi@phys.huji.ac.il B468 5-9723 

Sanjay Reddy Univ of Washington sareddy@uw.edu C433 5-2397 

Alessandro Roggero Univ of Trento roggero@science.unitn.it B470  none 

Bangalore 
Sathyaprakash 

Cardiff Univ B.Sathyaprakash@astro.cf.ac.uk C422 5-9778 

Yuichiro Sekiguchi Yukawa Inst Theoretical 
Physics 

sekig@yukawa.kyoto-u.ac.jp B474 5-9774 

Andrew Steiner Univ of Washington steiner3@uw.edu C431 5-3970 

David Tsang McGill Univ dtsang@physics.mcgill.ca B449 5-9773 

Bing Zhang Univ of Nevada, Las Vegas zhang@physics.unlv.edu C411A 5-3606 
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